Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/06/2024 01:00 PM | DELIVERY PO:
AT 1AM THE FOUR SEASONS HOTEL LOS
ANGELES

IN-0006583

Eventmakers

A 14622 Ventura Blvd Suite 1012
A Sherman Oaks, CA A 91403

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

300 Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90048

POINT OF CONTACT: GUY 213 305 9622

Description
General

e Coffee Tables - Bucharest - Brass & Mirror

I
k" \T ﬂ 44.5"W x 24.75'D x 20.5'H

Barback - Moscow - Silver W/ Glass Shelves & Base
Painted WHISPER WHITE HDC-MD-08
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Base Color Upon Request

. Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8'
| Painted WHISPER WHITE HDC-MD-08
i 31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2 guys Delivery + 2 guys Strike)

Restock Fee:

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

LABOR COST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF MORE ITEMS ARE ADDED TO
THE ORDER.

PDF Generated on 07/01/2024 @ 12:39 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $250.00
2 $200.00
2 $800.00
1 $1,100.00
1 $50.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$500.00

$400.00

$1,600.00

$1,100.00

$50.00

$2,500.00
$1,150.00
$150.00
$75.00
$237.50
($0.00)
$4,112.50
($3,170.00)
$942.50

Tof1



