IN-0006583



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

07/06/2024 01:00 PM | DELIVERY 07/07/2024 01:00 AM | STRIKE LATE EVENT AT 1AM

PO: Shipping Address: THE FOUR SEASONS HOTEL LOS ANGELES 300 Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90048

POINT OF CONTACT: GUY 213 305 9622

Eventmakers 14622 Ventura Blvd Suite 1012 Sherman Oaks , CA Â 91403

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Coffee Tables - Bucharest - Brass & Mirror 44.5"W x 24.75"D x 20.5"H	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Barback - Moscow - Silver W/ Glass Shelves & Base Painted WHISPER WHITE HDC-MD-08 43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Base Color Upon Request	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8' Painted WHISPER WHITE HDC-MD-08 31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$800.00	Т	\$1,600.00
Services					
	Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 guys Delivery + 2 guys Strike)	1	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00
	Restock Fee:	1	\$50.00		\$50.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$2,500.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,150.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$150.00
	Packing (3.00%):	\$75.00
Notes LABOR COST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF MORE ITEMS ARE ADDED TO	Taxes :	\$237.50
THE ORDER.	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$4,112.50
	Payments:	(\$3,170.00)
	Balance:	\$942.50